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John Paul Flanagan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Paul Flanagan
Postcode HU1 1QE

Date of birth
Total current
directorships

January 1980
11

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

RFB TRUSTEES THREE LIMITED
RFB TRUSTEES ONE LIMITED

RFB TRUSTEES FOUR LIMITED
RFB TRUSTEES TWO LIMITED

RFB TRUSTEES SIX LIMITED

RFB TRUSTEES FIVE LIMITED
ROLLITS COMPANY FORMATIONS
LIMITED

ROLLITS COMPANY SECRETARIES
LIMITED

ROLLITS COMPANY SECRETARIES
YORK LIMITED

ROLLITS NOMINEES LIMITED
ROLLITS LIMITED LIABILITY
PARTNERSHIP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
THREE CROWNS FINANCE LTD

NETLOC HOLDINGS LIMITED
ALEPH TAV TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
ROLCO 359 LIMITED

ROLCO 1 LIMITED

JOURNEY TRACK LIMITED

A SLIGHT CONSULTING LIMITED
THE RIX LYNX WORKBOAT LIMITED
BURTON AGNES RENEWABLES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

03257730
02435701
03258142
02435730
05182779
05182780
03864039

03841539

03934287

02963747
0C348965

Number
15107269

11099179
11054261
10809434
10768534
09987633
09796460
09796414
09701511

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly
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913393088

913393088
Citadel House 58 High Street

Hull
England
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/11/2018
22/11/2018
22/11/2018
22/11/2018
22/11/2018
22/11/2018
01/05/2014

01/05/2014

01/05/2014

01/05/2014
01/05/2014

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

LLP Designated
Member

App. Date Res. Date Position

31/08/2023

06/12/2017
08/11/2017
08/06/2017
12/05/2017
04/02/2016
26/09/2015
26/09/2015
24/07/2015

19/02/2024

30/07/2018
13/11/2017

22/06/2016
02/12/2015
16/05/2016
09/09/2015

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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NATIONAL SKILLS ACADEMY FOOD 09220071 Company is dissolved 16/09/2014 01/06/2015 Director
AND DRINK SERVICES LIMITED

TONG GARDEN CENTRE LIMITED 09220066 Non-Trading 16/09/2014 05/05/2015 Director
DC TEACH LIMITED 08918502 Company is dissolved 03/03/2014 27/06/2014 Director
NEACO HOLDINGS LIMITED 08918338 Active - Accounts Filed 03/03/2014 12/06/2014 Director
EAST RIDING COLLEGE LIMITED 08838372 Company is dissolved 09/01/2014 12/02/2014 Director
ROLCO 354 LIMITED 08822746 Company is dissolved 20/12/2013 Director
LOVEL PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD 08822739 Active - Accounts Filed 20/12/2013 24/12/2013 Director
ROLCO 348 LIMITED 08232613 Company is dissolved 28/09/2012 Director
WJ TIMBER TREATMENTS LTD 08232511 Active - Accounts Filed 28/09/2012 09/11/2012 Director
LOVEL (EAST MIDLANDS) LIMITED 08232428 Active - Accounts Filed 27/09/2012 09/10/2013 Director
BUCKLAND HOUSE MANAGEMENT 08183558 Active - Accounts Filed 17/08/2012 27/09/2012 Director
COMPANY LIMITED

RAMSBURY LIMITED 08183642 Active - Accounts Filed 17/08/2012 02/10/2012 Director
LOVEL CAPITAL PROJECTS LIMITED 08183673 Active - Accounts Filed 17/08/2012 02/10/2012 Director
RIGHT CAR HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED 08038788 Active - Accounts Filed 20/04/2012 09/08/2012 Director
D. E. FORD HOLDINGS LIMITED 08038956 Company is dissolved 20/04/2012 17/08/2012 Director
CALLAURA MANAGEMENT 08038438 Active - Accounts Filed 19/04/2012 14/08/2012 Director
COMPANY LIMITED

BECKLANDS PARK MANAGEMENT 08029143 Active - Accounts Filed 13/04/2012 18/04/2012 Director
COMPANY LIMITED

BECKLANDS DEVELOPMENTS 08029187 Active - Accounts Filed 13/04/2012 19/04/2012 Director
LIMITED

CRANSWICK BIO LIMITED 08013140 Non-Trading 30/03/2012 01/05/2012 Director
NEWLAND EXPRESS HOLDINGS 07843457 Non-Trading 11/11/2011 02/04/2012 Director
LIMITED

CRANSWICK GOURMET PASTRY 07815262 Non-Trading 19/10/2011 06/07/2012 Director
COMPANY LIMITED

4 SIDED INVESTMENTS LTD 07690887 Company is dissolved 04/07/2011 08/11/2011 Director
COLTEN CARE (2009) LIMITED 07687150 Active - Accounts Filed 29/06/2011 23/03/2012 Director
NORTH GREENLANDS 07637369 Active - Accounts Filed 17/05/2011 25/08/2011 Director
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

A & C WOOD LIMITED 07637338 Active - Accounts Filed 17/05/2011 03/06/2011 Director
AEF (MALTON) LIMITED 07637323 Active - Accounts Filed 17/05/2011 12/07/2011 Director
LOMAX AIR LIMITED 07637166 Company is dissolved 17/05/2011 12/07/2011 Director
BOLDLIKE HOLDINGS LIMITED 07636402 Active - Accounts Filed 17/05/2011 23/06/2011 Director
COASTAL HOLIDAYS LIMITED 07566410 Company is dissolved 16/03/2011 01/04/2011 Director
M. FETIVEAU LIMITED 07566418 Non-Trading 16/03/2011 12/05/2011 Director
OHF INVESTMENTS LIMITED 07566397 Non-Trading 16/03/2011 12/05/2011 Director
CHARLOTTE HEAD LIMITED 07566429 Non-Trading 16/03/2011 12/05/2011 Director
IDEAS PROJECTS LIMITED 07566404 Active - Accounts Filed 16/03/2011 15/04/2011 Director
YSN LIMITED 07513032 Company is dissolved 01/02/2011 03/03/2011 Director

N/A* - no information available
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SIMON FOSTER SOURCING LTD. 07506473 Company is dissolved 26/01/2011 03/03/2011 Director
MARKET WEIGHTON DEVELOPMENT 07504878 Active - Accounts Filed 25/01/2011 31/03/2011 Director
COMPANY LIMITED
WILLIAM'S FARM KITCHEN LIMITED 07505278 Company is dissolved 25/01/2011 15/02/2011 Director
NHA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 07505303 Active - Accounts Filed 25/01/2011 04/02/2011 Director
THE BIO-D HOLDINGS (UK) LIMITED 07042911 Active - Accounts Filed 14/10/2009 16/03/2010 Director
BTM HERITAGE EVENTS LIMITED 07042901 Company is dissolved 14/10/2009 02/02/2010 Director
YORKSHIRE STAFFING SERVICES 07042928 Company is dissolved 14/10/2009 25/02/2011 Director
LIMITED
RECYCLING RESOURCES LIMITED 07042905 Active - Accounts Filed 14/10/2009 30/04/2010 Director
GORELIEF LIMITED 07042920 Company is dissolved 14/10/2009 18/08/2010 Director
ALLAMHOUSE LIMITED 07042898 Active - Accounts Filed 14/10/2009 01/12/2010 Director
ROLCO 308 LIMITED 06804173 Company is dissolved 28/01/2009 01/04/2009 Director
LITTLE DICKY BIRD LIMITED 06804181 Company is dissolved 28/01/2009 31/07/2009 Director
TROPICAL MARINE CENTRE LIMITED 06804160 Active - Accounts Filed 28/01/2009 17/04/2009 Director
DEWARSAVILE ENTERPRISES 06804204 Active - Accounts Filed 28/01/2009 09/12/2009 Director
LIMITED
THE HEALTH FACTOR LIMITED 06804208 Active - Accounts Filed 28/01/2009 24/05/2010 Director
WELLOT (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED 06804197 Non-Trading 28/01/2009 25/08/2009 Director
DUNMORE PROPERTY 06588156 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 07/11/2008 Director
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
THE BOOM BLOCK 3 MANAGEMENT 06587276 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 Director
COMPANY LIMITED
DESTINATIONS SPORT EUROPE 06687482 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 11/11/2009 Director
LIMITED
COLTEN CARE (CONSTRUCTION) 06687274 Non-Trading 30/09/2008 16/01/2009 Director
LIMITED
MANDRILL MEDIA LIMITED 06687338 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 04/02/2009 Director
T & T POWER LIMITED 06687480 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 19/11/2008 Director
THE BOOM BLOCK 4 MANAGEMENT 06587290 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 Director
COMPANY LIMITED
MELISSA KAY LIMITED 06551000 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 20/01/2009 Director
BESPOKE DESTINATIONS LIMITED 06687433 Company is dissolved 30/09/2008 04/02/2009 Director
SANGWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED 06687485 Active - Accounts Filed 30/09/2008 05/11/2008 Director

N/A* - no information available
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